
Jui14 1954

410172

BEST COPY AVA\MBL~

i620
42$3
5733
7800
4930
6125
5750
~~y~
52?5

7W0
5616
60CQ
59(X
~ $~

5500
6@oO
5!+00.
6000
44C0
(mo
6@c0
5550
60cc
6310
6535
$~

?500
6000

Ci?-txi

.

PRIVACYACTMATERIAL REMOVED



T.f.SKG7UJP 7.3
(!SS IiOL’Jd..

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED

11100
6000
5400
4900
;I@

5CM
90(XI
6600
7~~

9700
4600
4200
5400
7900
Sooo
8400
4400
4200
7900

10000
103CO
4500
b4c0
7330
49s0
l~?oo
970@
S200
4800
9600
4900
9300
6300
9600
8200
6600
5100
LLnn“..”.,

Y.:GLO

6s00
7LJX3
1C900
l+mo
4!+00
6700
8300
71CJ0
7200
9500
6!+00
6400
6600
87’00
6200
6200
4000
71+C0
6000
7800
6000
62m

2

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED
. .



TISK GROUP7.2 (Continu
USS ~Ji/Ji~J

AUTHORIZED.!,.,
ExPos!m.z Nt-.?3

7600
7.S00
7800
7E?O0
7800
7600
?800
7800
78C0
7900”

78c0

Uss Zs’lw

7~oo
‘?800
7800
7800 PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED

7Emo
7300
7$00
7/mo

BOAT POCL——.

7800
7800
7@o
7800
7$X
7803
7800
7609
7s00
7g(x)

72CC
~FKl;
780C
7800
7800
7gco
72C!CI
7800
7800
7800
7GCS
7WG
7s00

PRIVACY ACT MATER!AL REMOVED7 COG
?po~

7’SO’J

AU’IliORIZZD

?Eloo
7800
7800
7800
7mo
7803
78CXl
7800
78(D
7w0

7s00
7800
;’ 800
7mo
7800
7m0
7600



PRIVACYACTfIJATERIALR~~ovED “TASK GF!OLF7.2
BO.;TPOOL

7600
7800
7600
Two
7803
7800
7800
7809

. 7800
7SOJ
78G0
7800
7W0
7Gcf.)
7800

7600
7s00
7800
7$63
7mo
7800
7800
y g(yJ

7800
78C0
7$00
7.GGO
7800
7800
7600
7eoo

7SQ0
7g03
7eoo
7W?0
7803
78CK2
7s-00
7800
7800
7600
7$00
7800
7800
7800
79-J()
‘/800

(CcntiI. ~)

.,UTHORIZED

7800
7800
Twn
7800
7PO0
7/330
780Q
‘7890
7809
7800
‘7800
78W
78C0
7600
7800
7$OQ
‘Iwo
‘?600
7600
7600
7s00
7800
7C09
7goQ
‘7~()(’jl

Tc;’c
7W9
7[)C0
7pJ)

7W0
7&of)

PRIVACYACTMATERliLREMOVED



TiiSK GMYJ? 7.3 (con~in~ .)
PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED USS ?HIL1?

7800
?$00

7800
7800
7800
78W
7~oo
?800
7800
7800
7800
7m0
7800
‘?s00
?ma
7xrJ
7s00
7E?O$
7800
7800
‘7800
7800
v flnn
( C)uu

7eoo
7m0
7800
7800
7WXI
7800
7600
7309
7EIO0
7600
7GO0
7K)0
7GO0
7ml
7mo
7800
7800

. 7 GOJ

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED
7800
7eoo
78Q0
7W0
7300
780G
‘($?00
7f390
7600
78C()

5



“ PR:\jj\,c’f ,qcT MATERIAL REMOVED ‘1’iSKCTK3UPyfi
“(tUSS PHILIP

AUTHORIZED
ep.~;:j.~ ~~o~[J;~fi )J.;.l.m

-

7800
7@30
78@0
7800
7$00
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7603

, 7&oo
7WXI
7800
7800
78C0
7800
7800
7800
7W0
7800
7s00
780C
7s00
7800
7300
7800
7Emc
7800
7300
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7~~3

7803
7800
78G0
7800
7800
Tom
7800
7800
7!300
7s00
7800
7$W
7800

b

(Conti d)

7t30Q
7800 \
7m0 j
7800
7800
7800
7$03
7’!?00
7800
7800
7000
7823
7eoo
Ttoa
7eoo
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7803
7860
7800
7833
78C,0
7g~()
7CO0
7N20
78C0
7800
7,500
7s60
7800
7800.
7800
7m)
y~Qa
7Xm
7509
78C0
7mo
7s00
7m0
7800
Ymo
7800
?800
7EW0
7.RIO
7200

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL RkMOVED



Ti.SKC2Ci.~P7.3 (Conti” ‘d)
‘i<!\iLc’/:-\ CTMATERlALREOJOVED ‘: W,’ii’ P!XL

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED. .. A------ -I=

NTH021Z12D iilJ’ltMM_L .2 b IJ

N;,?~ ,*, ZIP GSUW.—.—.
N,”lJ,g

7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7s00
7800
7%9
78G0
7800
7~oo

7mo
7800
7800
76m
7EC0
7800

USS i3.’\IRQKO——

7800
780C
?Wn
7800
7800
7/300
7WQ
7mo
7800
7600
7800
7m0
Iwo
7800
780G
7LC3
73G0
?mo
7.s00
78@o
7800
7800
7600
7800
7s00
7800
7800

7

7800
7800 ;
7800 \
7800
7$00
7800
7Em
7s00
7800
7800
7800
7800
78G0
7mu
78C0
7EW
‘/eco

7.300
7829
7803
7803
7&oo
7gQJ
7600
-7G’oo
7800
7i3ca
7200
7800
7W0
‘7800
7800
7?:00
7cc0
7/300
7@x)
7800
7803
7(&)()
7g~

?mo
7W0
7BC3
7mo

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED



1:,’.;3—...-

.“,UT!!OXZZD

7000
78C0
7800
7$C0
7.800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7SOQ
7800
7WQ
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7803
‘75’03
7800
7800
7800
7800
~~rJfJ

7800
7.800
7800
7800
7m3
7800
7800
7800
7goq

7900
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
Two
7800
7800’

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED
.’LUTHOXIZZD

j3@(XXT,:Z

-
7800
7!300
7$00
7800
7800
7800
7GO0
7E?O0
‘{600
7800
7tmo
7800
78C0
7600
7800
7$@cl
78(XI
78C0
7800
7800
7Emo

,, 7600
7800
7200
7800
7~oQ

78(XI
●

73C0
7eoo
73cf2
7600
7200
7SC3
7s00
7SO0
78C0
7600
7W0
7$(-JQ
7803
7800
78(X
7800
7800
7800
7WJ0
7$00

‘:

\

8

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVEb
/--



A?JT1IO,UZED
~J;i}fi EXFCsu?3....

-
7800

:. 7800
7800
7s00
7800
7mo
7800
7600
7800

. 7800
7800
7800
7800
78C0
7800

T.”,SX

7800
7200
7800

N,’LI;~..-.

7ma
78C0
7GC0
7000
?E?oo
7300
7803
7600
78C0
7603
7&oo
7mo
7800
7W0
7[;00

‘73c0
78C0
76CQ

6000
6000
6ct)0

,’,UT1{02173D

‘T,,sKG’?OU?7,5

OF~~cIA,L:

.- ,

6003
6000
6i)c0

.

PRIVACY ACT MATERIAL REMOVED

9


